
Srikakulam Road - Palasa MEMU/67281 - MEMU - SCR 
CHE/Srikakulam Road to PSA/Palasa 

1h 35m - 73 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CHE Srikakulam Road 11:05 0 1 0 66 30 ECoR
2 ULM Urlam 11:14 11:15 1m 0 1 10 84 ECoR
3 TIU Tilaru 11:22 11:23 1m 0 1 20 65 ECoR
4 HCM Harishchandrapuram 11:28 11:29 1m 0 1 25 62 ECoR
5 KBM Kotabommali 11:37 11:38 1m 0 1 33 79 ECoR
6 DGB Dindu Gopala Puram

Halt
11:44 11:45 1m 0 1 41 50 ECoR

7 NWP Naupada Junction 11:52 11:53 1m 0 1 47 72 7 ECoR
8 RMZ Routhpuram Halt 11:59 12:00 1m 0 1 54 54 ECoR
9 PUN Pundi 12:07 12:08 1m 0 1 61 23 38 ECoR
10 PSA Palasa 12:40 0 1 73 - 24 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 14 2024 (12:43)

May 14 2024 (12:43)

1

1


